CTXD
Ve
nt
 S
ys
te
m
 f

14" - 16" (355.6mm-406.4mm) .024" (.6mm)
Outer Wall Material Thickness
3" - 6" (76.2mm-152.4mm) .016" (.4mm)
7" - 16" (177.8mm-406.4mm) .024" (.6mm)
*AL29-4C® is a registered trademark of Allegheny Ludlum Corporation.
�
CTXD Vent Lengths
A
(in.)
B
(in.)
C
(in.)
Product
Code
3.00 34.30 36.00 CTXD3L36
3.00 22.30 24.00 CTXD3L24
3.00 16.30 18.00 CTXD3L18
3.00 10.30 12.00 CTXD3L12
3.00 4.30 6.00 CTXD3L6
4.00 34.30 36.00 CTXD4L36
4.00 22.30 24.00 CTXD4L24
4.00 16.30 18.00 CTXD4L18
4.00 10.30 12.00 CTXD4L12
4.00 4.30 6.00 CTXD4L6
5.00 34.30 36.00 CTXD5L36
5.00 22.30 24.00 CTXD5L24
5.00 16.30 18.00 CTXD5L18
5.00 10.30 12.00 CTXD5L12
5.00 4.30 6.00 CTXD5L6
6.00 34.30 36.00 CTXD6L36
6.00 22.30 24.00 CTXD6L24
6.00 16.30 18.00 CTXD6L18
6.00 10.30 12.00 CTXD6L12
6.00 4.30 6.00 CTXD6L6
7.00 34.30 36.00 CTXD7L36
7.00 22.30 24.00 CTXD7L24
7.00 16.30 18.00 CTXD7L18
7.00 10.30 12.00 CTXD7L12
7.00 4.30 6.00 CTXD7L6
8.00 34.30 36.00 CTXD8L36
8.00 22.30 24.00 CTXD8L24
8.00 16.30 18.00 CTXD8L18
8.00 10.30 12.00 CTXD8L12
8.00 4.30 6.00 CTXD8L6
9.00 34.30 36.00 CTXD9L36
9.00 22.30 24.00 CTXD9L24
9.00 16.30 18.00 CTXD9L18
9.00 10.30 12.00 CTXD9L12
9.00 4.30 6.00 CTXD9L6
10.00 34.30 36.00 CTXD10L36
10.00 22.30 24.00 CTXD10L24
10.00 16.30 18.00 CTXD10L18
10.00 10.30 12.00 CTXD10L12
10.00 4.30 6.00 CTXD10L6
12.00 34.30 36.00 CTXD12L36
12.00 22.30 24.00 CTXD12L24
12.00 16.30 18.00 CTXD12L18
12.00 10.30 12.00 CTXD12L12
12.00 4.30 6.00 CTXD12L6
14.00 34.30 36.00 CTXD14L36
14.00 22.30 24.00 CTXD14L24
14.00 16.30 18.00 CTXD14L18
14.00 10.30 12.00 CTXD14L12
14.00 4.30 6.00 CTXD14L6
16.00 34.30 36.00 CTXD16L36
16.00 22.30 24.00 CTXD16L24
16.00 16.30 18.00 CTXD16L18
16.00 10.30 12.00 CTXD16L12
16.00 4.30 6.00 CTXD16L6
Venting Lengths
C B
A
�
CTXD Adjustable Vent Lengths
A
(in.)
B
(in.)
C
(in.)
D
(in.)
Product
Code
3.00 2.0-14.0 18.00 N/A CTXD3LA
4.00 2.0-14.0 18.00 N/A CTXD4LA
5.00 2.0-14.0 18.00 N/A CTXD5LA
6.00 2.0-14.0 18.00 N/A CTXD6LA
7.00 2.0-14.0 18.00 N/A CTXD7LA
8.00 2.0-14.0 18.00 N/A CTXD8LA
9.00 2.0-14.0 18.00 N/A CTXD9LA
10.00 2.0-14.0 18.00 N/A CTXD10LA
12.00 2.0-14.0 18.00 N/A CTXD12LA
14.00 2.0-14.0 18.00 N/A CTXD14LA
16.00 2.0-14.0 18.00 N/A CTXD16LA
Venting Lengths
A
CB
Venting Elbows
CTXD 30-Degree Elbows
A
(in.)
B
(in.)
C
(in.)
D
(in.)
Product
Code
3.00 4.90 1.80 N/A CTXD3E30
4.00 5.20 1.90 N/A CTXD4E30
5.00 5.40 2.00 N/A CTXD5E30
6.00 5.70 2.00 N/A CTXD6E30
7.00 5.90 2.10 N/A CTXD7E30
8.00 6.10 2.20 N/A CTXD8E30
9.00 6.40 2.20 N/A CTXD9E30
10.00 6.70 2.30 N/A CTXD10E30
12.00 7.20 2.40 N/A CTXD12E30
14.00 7.70 2.60 N/A CTXD14E30
16.00 8.20 2.70 N/A CTXD16E30
C
B
A
C
�
Venting Elbows
CTXD 45-Degree Elbows
A
(in.)
B
(in.)
C
(in.)
D
(in.)
Product
Code
3.00 5.20 3.00 N/A CTXD3E45
4.00 5.60 3.10 N/A CTXD4E45
5.00 6.00 3.20 N/A CTXD5E45
6.00 6.30 3.40 N/A CTXD6E45
7.00 6.70 3.50 N/A CTXD7E45
8.00 7.00 3.70 N/A CTXD8E45
9.00 7.40 3.80 N/A CTXD9E45
10.00 7.70 4.00 N/A CTXD10E45
12.00 8.40 4.30 N/A CTXD12E45
14.00 9.10 4.70 N/A CTXD14E45
16.00 9.80 4.90 N/A CTXD16E45
C
A
B
CTXD 90-Degree Elbows
A
(in.)
B
(in.)
C
(in.)
D
(in.)
Product
Code
3.00 3.90 5.90 N/A CTXD3E90
4.00 4.40 6.40 N/A CTXD4E90
5.00 4.90 6.90 N/A CTXD5E90
6.00 5.40 7.40 N/A CTXD6E90
7.00 5.90 7.90 N/A CTXD7E90
8.00 6.40 8.40 N/A CTXD8E90
9.00 6.90 8.90 N/A CTXD9E90
10.00 7.40 9.40 N/A CTXD10E90
12.00 8.40 10.40 N/A CTXD12E90
14.00 9.40 11.40 N/A CTXD14E90
16.00 10.10 12.40 N/A CTXD16E90
C
B
A
�
CTXD Tees
A
(in.)
B
(in.)
C
(in.)
D
(in.)
Product
Code
3.00 7.30 4.50 3.00 CTXD3T
4.00 8.30 4.80 3.50 CTXD4T
5.00 9.30 5.30 4.00 CTXD5T
6.00 10.30 5.80 4.50 CTXD6T
7.00 11.30 6.30 5.00 CTXD7T
8.00 12.30 6.80 5.50 CTXD8T
9.00 13.30 7.30 6.00 CTXD9T
10.00 14.30 7.80 6.50 CTXD10T
12.00 16.30 9.00 7.00 CTXD12T
14.00 20.30 11.00 8.50 CTXD14T
16.00 22.30 12.00 9.50 CTXD16T
Venting Tees
CTXD Tee Caps
A
(in.)
B
(in.)
C
(in.)
D
(in.)
Product
Code
3.00 3.50 0.00 N/A CTXD3TC
4.00 3.50 0.00 N/A CTXD4TC
5.00 3.50 0.00 N/A CTXD5TC
6.00 3.50 0.00 N/A CTXD6TC
7.00 3.50 0.00 N/A CTXD7TC
8.00 3.50 0.00 N/A CTXD8TC
9.00 3.50 0.00 N/A CTXD9TC
10.00 3.50 0.00 N/A CTXD10TC
12.00 3.50 0.00 N/A CTXD12TC
14.00 3.50 0.00 N/A CTXD14TC
16.00 3.50 0.00 N/A CTXD16TC
CTXD Drain Tee Caps
A
(in.)
B
(in.)
C
(in.)
D
(in.)
Product
Code
3.00 3.50 0.63 N/A CTXD3DTC
4.00 3.50 0.63 N/A CTXD4DTC
5.00 3.50 0.63 N/A CTXD5DTC
6.00 3.50 0.63 N/A CTXD6DTC
7.00 3.50 0.63 N/A CTXD7DTC
8.00 3.50 0.63 N/A CTXD8DTC
9.00 3.50 0.63 N/A CTXD9DTC
10.00 3.50 0.63 N/A CTXD10DTC
12.00 3.50 0.63 N/A CTXD12DTC
14.00 3.50 0.63 N/A CTXD14DTC
16.00 3.50 0.63 N/A CTXD16DTC
C
B
A
D

C
(in.)
D
(in.)
Product
Code
Flue Size
(in.)
3.00 10.00 18.00 2.00 CTXD3WRSAL 3.00
4.00 11.00 18.00 2.00 CTXD4WRSAL 4.00
5.00 12.00 18.00 2.00 CTXD5WRSAL 5.00
6.00 13.00 18.00 2.00 CTXD6WRSAL 6.00
7.00 14.00 18.00 2.00 CTXD7WRSAL 7.00
8.00 15.00 18.00 2.00 CTXD8WRSAL 8.00
9.00 16.00 18.00 2.00 CTXD9WRSAL 9.00
10.00 17.00 18.00 2.00 CTXD10WRSAL 10.00
12.00 19.00 18.00 2.00 CTXD12WRSAL 12.00
14.00 21.00 18.00 2.00 CTXD14WRSAL 14.00
16.00 23.00 18.00 2.00 CTXD16WRSAL 16.00
CTXD Wall Radiation Shields
A
(in.)
B

C
(in.)
D
(in.)
Product
Code
Flue Size
(in.)
4.04 15.00 N/A N/A CTX4FSSP 3.00
5.04 17.00 N/A N/A CTX5FSSP 4.00
6.04 17.00 N/A N/A CTX6FSSP 5.00
7.04 19.00 N/A N/A CTX7FSSP 6.00
8.04 19.00 N/A N/A CTX8FSSP 7.00
9.04 22.00 N/A N/A CTX9FSSP 8.00
10.04 22.00 N/A N/A CTX10FSSP 9.00
10.00 11.00 N/A N/A CTX11FSSP 10.00
12.00 13.00 N/A N/A CTX13FSSP 12.00
14.00 15.00 N/A N/A CTX15FSSP 14.00
16.00 17.00 N/A N/A CTX17FSSP 16.00
B
A
B
10
Venting Accessories
CTXD Support Clamps
A
(in.)
B
(in.)
C
(in.)
D
(in.)
Product
Code
Flue Size
(in.)
4.00 1.50 N/A N/A CTX4SC 3.00
5.00 1.50 N/A N/A CTX5SC 4.00
6.00 1.50 N/A N/A CTX6SC 5.00
7.00 1.50 N/A N/A CTX7SC 6.00
8.00 1.50 N/A N/A CTX8SC 7.00
9.00 1.50 N/A N/A CTX9SC 8.00
10.00 1.50 N/A N/A CTX10SC 9.00
11.00 1.50 N/A N/A CTX11SC 10.00
13.00 1.50 N/A N/A CTX13SC 12.00
15.00 1.50 N/A N/A CTX15SC 14.00
17.00 1.50 N/A N/A CTX17SC 16.00
CTXD Wall Supports
A
(in.)
B
(in.)
C
(in.)
D
(in.)
Product
Code
Flue Size
(in.)
4.00 4.00 N/A N/A CTX4WS 3.00
5.00 4.50 N/A N/A CTX5WS 4.00
6.00 5.00 N/A N/A CTX6WS 5.00
7.00 5.50 N/A N/A CTX7WS 6.00
8.00 6.00 N/A N/A CTX8WS 7.00
9.00 6.50 N/A N/A CTX9WS 8.00
10.00 7.00 N/A N/A CTX10WS 9.00
11.00 7.50 N/A N/A CTX11WS 10.00
13.00 8.50 N/A N/A CTX13WS 12.00
15.00 9.50 N/A N/A CTX15WS 14.00
17.00 10.50 N/A N/A CTX17WS 16.00
B
A
B
B

C
(in.)
D
(in.)
Product
Code
Flue Size
(in.)
3.00 6.00 N/A N/A CTXD3UA 3.00
4.00 6.00 N/A N/A CTXD4UA 4.00
5.00 6.00 N/A N/A CTXD5UA 5.00
6.00 6.00 N/A N/A CTXD6UA 6.00
7.00 6.00 N/A N/A CTXD7UA 7.00
8.00 6.00 N/A N/A CTXD8UA 8.00
9.00 6.00 N/A N/A CTXD9UA 9.00
10.00 6.00 N/A N/A CTXD10UA 10.00
12.00 6.00 N/A N/A CTXD12UA 12.00
14.00 6.00 N/A N/A CTXD14UA 14.00
16.00 6.00 N/A N/A CTXD16UA 16.00
B
A
11
Venting Accessories

C
(in.)
D
(in.)
Product
Code
Flue Size
(in.)
3.00 4.30 N/A N/A CTXD3D-S 3.00
4.00 4.30 N/A N/A CTXD4D-S 4.00
5.00 4.30 N/A N/A CTXD5D-S 5.00
6.00 4.30 N/A N/A CTXD6D-S 6.00
7.00 4.30 N/A N/A CTXD7D-S 7.00
8.00 4.30 N/A N/A CTXD8D-S 8.00
9.00 4.30 N/A N/A CTXD9D-S 9.00
10.00 4.30 N/A N/A CTXD10D-S 10.00
12.00 4.30 N/A N/A CTXD12D-S 12.00
14.00 4.30 N/A N/A CTXD14D-S 14.00
16.00 4.30 N/A N/A CTXD16D-S 16.00
C
B
A
C

C
(in.)
D
(in.)
Product
Code
Flue Size
(in.)
5.00 7.00 N/A N/A CTX3FA 3.00
6.00 7.00 N/A N/A CTX4FA 4.00
7.00 7.00 N/A N/A CTX5FA 5.00
8.00 7.00 N/A N/A CTX6FA 6.00
9.00 7.00 N/A N/A CTX7FA 7.00
10.00 7.00 N/A N/A CTX8FA 8.00
11.00 7.00 N/A N/A CTX9FA 9.00
12.00 7.00 N/A N/A CTX10FA 10.00
14.00 7.00 N/A N/A CTX12FA 12.00
16.00 7.00 N/A N/A CTX14FA 14.00
18.00 7.00 N/A N/A CTX16FA 16.00
Venting Accessories
CTXD Flashing Collars
A
(in.)
B
(in.)
C
(in.)
D
(in.)
Product
Code
Flue Size
(in.)
4.00 N/A N/A N/A CTX4FC 3.00
5.00 N/A N/A N/A CTX5FC 4.00
6.00 N/A N/A N/A CTX6FC 5.00
7.00 N/A N/A N/A CTX7FC 6.00
8.00 N/A N/A N/A CTX8FC 7.00
9.00 N/A N/A N/A CTX9FC 8.00
10.00 N/A N/A N/A CTX10FC 9.00
11.00 N/A N/A N/A CTX11FC 10.00
13.00 N/A N/A N/A CTX13FC 12.00
15.00 N/A N/A N/A CTX15FC 14.00
17.00 N/A N/A N/A CTX17FC 16.00
CTXD Single Wall to Double Wall Adaptor
A
(in.)
B
(in.)
C
(in.)
D
(in.)
Product
Code
Flue Size
(in.)
3.00 4.30 N/A N/A CTXD3S-D 3.00
4.00 4.30 N/A N/A CTXD4S-D 4.00
5.00 4.30 N/A N/A CTXD5S-D 5.00
6.00 4.30 N/A N/A CTXD6S-D 6.00
7.00 4.30 N/A N/A CTXD7S-D 7.00
8.00 4.30 N/A N/A CTXD8S-D 8.00
9.00 4.30 N/A N/A CTXD9S-D 9.00
10.00 4.30 N/A N/A CTXD10S-D 10.00
12.00 4.30 N/A N/A CTXD12S-D 12.00
14.00 4.30 N/A N/A CTXD14S-D 14.00
16.00 4.30 N/A N/A CTXD16S-D 16.00
B
A
A
B
A
13
CTXD Rain Caps
A
(in.)
B
(in.)
C
(in.)
D
(in.)
Product
Code
3.00 3.50 6.80 N/A CTXD3RC
4.00 4.50 8.90 N/A CTXD4RC
5.00 5.80 11.30 N/A CTXD5RC
6.00 6.80 13.50 N/A CTXD6RC
7.00 7.80 15.80 N/A CTXD7RC
8.00 8.80 18.00 N/A CTXD8RC
9.00 10.00 20.00 N/A CTXD9RC
10.00 11.00 22.00 N/A CTXD10RC
12.00 13.00 27.00 N/A CTXD12RC
14.00 15.00 31.00 N/A CTXD14RC
16.00 17.00 36.00 N/A CTXD16RC A
C
B
Venting Terminations
CTXD Termination Tees

A
(in.)
B
(in.)
C
(in.)
D
(in.)
Product
Code
5.00 4.80 N/A N/A CTX5AHT
6.00 5.60 N/A N/A CTX6AHT
7.00 6.40 N/A N/A CTX7AHT
8.00 7.10 N/A N/A CTX8AHT
9.00 7.90 N/A N/A CTX9AHT
10.00 8.70 N/A N/A CTX10AHT
12.00 10.20 N/A N/A CTX12AHT
14.00 11.70 N/A N/A CTX14AHT
16.00 13.20 N/A N/A CTX16AHT
CTXD Horizontal Terminations
A
(in.)
B